
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 19 JULY, 2021
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

21 1 FLESH AND BLOOD Jimmy Barnes1 BDL/UMA BLOOD707
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POSITIVE RISING: PART 2

F*CK LOVE (SAVAGE)

FRIENDS IN DANGER

WILDFLOWERS

MOUNTAIN OF PISS

CRY FOREVER

THE VERY BEST

WE'RE ALL FRUIT SALAD!: THE WIGGLES' GREATEST HITS

THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL: ALL FOR YOU

MIRROR II

SUNLIGHT

A PLACE WE KNEW

14 STEPS TO A BETTER YOU

LIVE IN THE UK

GO FARTHER IN LIGHTNESS

T. R. U. T. H.

DREAMERS ARE WAITING

SONGS FROM THE SOUTH: PAUL KELLY'S GREATEST HITS …

DRINKING FROM THE SUN, WALKING UNDER STARS REST…

DZ Deathrays

The Kid Laroi

Magic Dirt

Jess & Matt

Cosmic Psychos

Amy Shark

INXS

The Wiggles

Cold Chisel

The Goon Sax

Spacey Jane

Dean Lewis

Lime Cordiale

The Seekers

Gang Of Youths

Guy Sebastian

Crowded House

Paul Kelly

Hilltop Hoods

IOU/UMA

COL/SME

RMT/INE

IND

IND

WRC/SME

PET/UMA

ABC/UMA

CC/UMA

INE

AWAL/INE

ISL/UMA

CHUGG/MGM

DEC/UMA

SME

SME

EMI

GAWD/EMI

HTH/UMA
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19
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90

39

6

58

185

IOU473

G0100044183579

EMERGENCY009DA

JM001

GTH005CD

LICK041

5335934

3567927

CCC002

CH174LP

SPACJ005CD

7739314

CHG026

3826341

88985442992

19439797692

3534658

GAWD029S

HTH007
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