

CHART KEY <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHART **WEEK COMMENCING 19 JULY, 2021** 

AI	MA.	AU.	חוכ	ALIAN ARTIST ALDUMS CHAR		WEEK COMME	INCHING 19	JUL1, 2021
TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	1	2	1	FLESH AND BLOOD	Jimmy Barnes		BDL/UMA	BLOOD707
2	NEW	1	2	POSITIVE RISING: PART 2	DZ Deathrays		IOU/UMA	IOU473
3	2	51	1	F*CK LOVE (SAVAGE)	The Kid Laroi	<g></g>	COL/SME	G0100044183579
4	NEW	1	4	FRIENDS IN DANGER	Magic Dirt		RMT/INE	EMERGENCY009DA
5	NEW	1	5	WILDFLOWERS	Jess & Matt		IND	JM001
6	NEW	1	6	MOUNTAIN OF PISS	Cosmic Psychos		IND	GTH005CD
7	3	11	1	CRY FOREVER	Amy Shark		WRC/SME	LICK041
8	4	425	1	THE VERY BEST	INXS	<d></d>	PET/UMA	5335934
9	8	19	1	WE'RE ALL FRUIT SALAD!: THE WIGGLES' GREATEST HITS	The Wiggles		ABC/UMA	3567927
10	6	336	1	THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL: ALL FOR YOU	Cold Chisel	<p>4</p>	CC/UMA	CCC002
11	NEW	1	11	MIRROR II	The Goon Sax		INE	CH174LP
12	7	46	2	SUNLIGHT	Spacey Jane		AWAL/INE	SPACJ005CD
13	10	116	1	A PLACE WE KNEW	Dean Lewis	<p>2</p>	ISL/UMA	7739314
14	9	53	1	14 STEPS TO A BETTER YOU	Lime Cordiale		CHUGG/MGM	CHG026
15	5	2	5	LIVE IN THE UK	The Seekers		DEC/UMA	3826341
16	15	90	1	GO FARTHER IN LIGHTNESS	Gang Of Youths	<p></p>	SME	88985442992
17	13	39	1	T. R. U. T. H.	Guy Sebastian	<g></g>	SME	19439797692
18	20	6	1	DREAMERS ARE WAITING	Crowded House		EMI	3534658
19	12	58	1	SONGS FROM THE SOUTH: PAUL KELLY'S GREATEST HITS .	Paul Kelly		GAWD/EMI	GAWD029S
20	14	185	1	DRINKING FROM THE SUN, WALKING UNDER STARS REST	. Hilltop Hoods	<p></p>	HTH/UMA	HTH007